
 
 

                            TUTOR APPLICATION 
 

Date        /       /           Year ______ Semester (circle one)   Fall     Spring     Summer  
 

Tutor classification:  

(circle one) SCC ID Number______________  Peer/Instructor/Volunteer/Non-student 
  
Name:  ___________________________________________________________________________                            

Mailing Address: _______________________________________________________ 

City: ________________________________________________State:   NC Zip Code: _________________ 

Home Phone: (    ) ____________ Cell Phone: (     ) _____________   email address: _______________________ 

I will tutor in the following subject(s):  Please list by SCC designation (example MAT 060, ENG 090, BIO 165, etc.). 

_____________________________________________________________________ Current GPA _________
                          (Minimum 3.0 required) 

Current or past instructor’s signature in mastery area(s):          

I AM AVAILABLE AT THE FOLLOWING TIMES: (Put an x in the small box that applies.) 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

 

8:00-9:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9:00-10:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:00-11:00 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00-12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-1:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:00-2:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2:00-3:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3:00-4:00 
 

 

 

    

Other      

NOTE:  This form must be updated at the start of each semester. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

For Tutoring Center Use 

Conference_________________ 

Contract __________________     

Handbook _________________ 

Recorded in System_________ 

Folder_____________________ 

Badge______________________ 

SCC Application____________ 

Video______________________ 

Email (Time Sheet)___________ 



 
 

 

STUDENT'S CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

Date: 

 

 

     

 MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8-9 

 

     

9-10 

 

     

10-11 

 

     

11-12 

 

     

12-1 

 

     

1-2 

 

     

2-3 

 

     

3-4 

 

     

4-5 

 

     

5-6 

 

     

6-7 

 

     

7- 

 

     

 

 

     

 


